
第１日目 2013/ 6/22
第２日目 2013/ 6/23

[第１日目]

佐藤 静香(1) 15.28(+1.6)        1.50        8.51 25.75(+1.3)   2677
ｻﾄｳ ｼｽﾞｶ 新潟医療福祉大     805     621     432     819      1
大日方 紗愛(1) 16.22(+1.1)        1.45        8.59 27.77(+1.3)   2341
ｵﾋﾞﾅﾀ ｻｴ 中京大     688     566     438     649      2
井口 華穂(3) 16.99(+1.1)        1.35        8.54 28.10(+1.3)   2115
ｲｸﾞﾁ ｶﾎ 市立長野高     598     460     434     623      5
中澤 久美(1) 16.75(+1.6)        1.45        7.63 27.71(+1.3)   2220
ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｸﾐ 松本大     625     566     375     654      3
栗空 亜沙美(1) 17.10(+1.1)        1.30        6.74 28.84(+1.3)   1878
ｸﾘｿﾞﾗ ｱｻﾐ 木曽青峰高     585     409     318     566      6
新井 咲(1) 16.92(+1.6)        1.45        7.16 28.21(+1.3)   2131
ｱﾗｲ ｻｷ 松商学園高     606     566     345     614      4
向山 ひより(1) 18.30(+1.6)        1.30        7.68 29.85(+1.3)   1739
ﾑｶｲﾔﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ 上伊那農高     458     409     379     493      7
中村 綾恵(2) 19.19(+1.6)        1.30        5.91 28.51(+1.3)   1639
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔｴ 長野西高     373     409     266     591      8
清水 晶絵(1) 18.04(+1.1)        1.20        4.38 28.62(+1.3)   1549
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｱｷｴ 小諸高     484     312     170     583     10
加藤 優美(1) 16.63(+1.1) NM        6.24 27.97(+1.3)   1559
ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳﾐ 松商学園高     639       0     287     633      9
渡邉 希(1) 18.21(+1.6)        1.20        5.03 29.82(+1.3)   1484
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 小諸高     467     312     210     495     11
酒井 珠良(1) 20.18(+1.1)        1.20        6.22 29.47(+1.3)   1404
ｻｶｲ ｼﾞｭﾗ 上伊那農高     287     312     285     520     13
奥島 彩葉(1) 20.92(+1.1)        1.20        6.50 29.96(+1.3)   1330
ｵｸｼﾏ ｻﾖ 松商学園高     230     312     303     485     14
小林 沙彩(2) 20.13(+1.1)        1.35        5.80 30.85(+1.3)   1435
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻｱﾔ 松商学園高     292     460     259     424     12
長﨑 彩(2) 21.11(+1.6) NM        5.79 30.16(+1.3)    946
ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ｱﾔ 松商学園高     217       0     258     471     15
宮澤七夕子(3) DNS DNS DNS DNS
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜﾅﾂｺ 信州大    DNS
関 真優(3) DNS DNS DNS DNS
ｾｷ ﾏﾕ 松本大    DNS

[第２日目]

佐藤 静香(1)  4.95(+1.4)       29.97     2:24.82   4458    1
新潟医療福祉大     546     476     759

大日方 紗愛(1)  4.73(+0.2)       32.01     2:29.78   4039    2
中京大     487     515     696

井口 華穂(3)  5.00(+0.5)       44.08     2:37.70   4020    3
市立長野高     559     746     600

中澤 久美(1)  4.78(+1.3)       24.20     2:29.60   3785    4
松本大     500     367     698

栗空 亜沙美(1)  5.10(+1.6)       27.03     2:39.80   3460    5
木曽青峰高     587     420     575

新井 咲(1)  4.47(+2.0)       16.14     2:47.82   3256    6
松商学園高     421     218     486

向山 ひより(1)  4.14(-2.5)       21.88     2:43.90   2932    7
上伊那農高     340     324     529

中村 綾恵(2)  4.07(+2.1)       24.04     2:48.68   2804    8
長野西高     324     364     477

清水 晶絵(1)  4.64(+1.4)       13.52     2:37.73   2782    9
小諸高     464     170     599

加藤 優美(1)  4.47(+1.7)       18.20     2:43.34   2771   10
松商学園高     421     256     535

渡邉 希(1)   3.68(0.0)       19.14     2:40.87   2557   11
小諸高     237     273     563

酒井 珠良(1)  4.20(+2.5)       18.35     2:47.92   2502   12
上伊那農高     355     258     485

奥島 彩葉(1)  4.19(+0.9)       21.10     2:46.39   2493   13
松商学園高     352     309     502

小林 沙彩(2)  3.54(+0.2)       15.34     3:04.39   2171   14
松商学園高     208     203     325

長﨑 彩(2)  4.21(+0.8)       16.22     2:53.95   1945   15
松商学園高     357     219     423

宮澤七夕子(3) DNS DNS 欠場
信州大

関 真優(3) DNS DNS 欠場
松本大
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決勝 6月22日  9:40

[ 1組] 風速 +1.1 [ 2組] 風速 +1.6

 1 大日方 紗愛(1)     16.22  1 佐藤 静香(1)     15.28 
ｵﾋﾞﾅﾀ ｻｴ 中京大 ｻﾄｳ ｼｽﾞｶ 新潟医療福祉大

 2 加藤 優美(1)     16.63  2 中澤 久美(1)     16.75 
ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳﾐ 松商学園高 ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｸﾐ 松本大

 3 井口 華穂(3)     16.99  3 新井 咲(1)     16.92 
ｲｸﾞﾁ ｶﾎ 市立長野高 ｱﾗｲ ｻｷ 松商学園高

 4 栗空 亜沙美(1)     17.10  4 渡邉 希(1)     18.21 
ｸﾘｿﾞﾗ ｱｻﾐ 木曽青峰高 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 小諸高

 5 清水 晶絵(1)     18.04  5 向山 ひより(1)     18.30 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｱｷｴ 小諸高 ﾑｶｲﾔﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ 上伊那農高

 6 小林 沙彩(2)     20.13  6 中村 綾恵(2)     19.19 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻｱﾔ 松商学園高 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔｴ 長野西高

 7 酒井 珠良(1)     20.18  7 長﨑 彩(2)     21.11 
ｻｶｲ ｼﾞｭﾗ 上伊那農高 ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ｱﾔ 松商学園高

 8 奥島 彩葉(1)     20.92 宮澤七夕子(3)
ｵｸｼﾏ ｻﾖ 松商学園高 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜﾅﾂｺ 信州大
関 真優(3)
ｾｷ ﾏﾕ 松本大

決勝 6月22日 10:30

佐藤 静香(1)  1.50
ｻﾄｳ ｼｽﾞｶ 新潟医療福祉大   621
大日方 紗愛(1)  1.45
ｵﾋﾞﾅﾀ ｻｴ 中京大   566
中澤 久美(1)  1.45
ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｸﾐ 松本大   566
新井 咲(1)  1.45
ｱﾗｲ ｻｷ 松商学園高   566
井口 華穂(3)  1.35
ｲｸﾞﾁ ｶﾎ 市立長野高   460
小林 沙彩(2)  1.35
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻｱﾔ 松商学園高   460
栗空 亜沙美(1)  1.30
ｸﾘｿﾞﾗ ｱｻﾐ 木曽青峰高   409
向山 ひより(1)  1.30
ﾑｶｲﾔﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ 上伊那農高   409
中村 綾恵(2)  1.30
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔｴ 長野西高   409
奥島 彩葉(1)  1.20
ｵｸｼﾏ ｻﾖ 松商学園高   312
渡邉 希(1)  1.20
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 小諸高   312
酒井 珠良(1)  1.20
ｻｶｲ ｼﾞｭﾗ 上伊那農高   312
清水 晶絵(1)  1.20
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｱｷｴ 小諸高   312
加藤 優美(1)
ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳﾐ 松商学園高     0
長﨑 彩(2)
ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ｱﾔ 松商学園高     0
宮澤七夕子(3) 欠場
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜﾅﾂｺ 信州大
関 真優(3) 欠場
ｾｷ ﾏﾕ 松本大
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決勝 6月22日 13:00

大日方 紗愛(1)   8.59 
ｵﾋﾞﾅﾀ ｻｴ 中京大    438
井口 華穂(3)   8.54 
ｲｸﾞﾁ ｶﾎ 市立長野高    434
佐藤 静香(1)   8.51 
ｻﾄｳ ｼｽﾞｶ 新潟医療福祉大    432
向山 ひより(1)   7.68 
ﾑｶｲﾔﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ 上伊那農高    379
中澤 久美(1)   7.63 
ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｸﾐ 松本大    375
新井 咲(1)   7.16 
ｱﾗｲ ｻｷ 松商学園高    345
栗空 亜沙美(1)   6.74 
ｸﾘｿﾞﾗ ｱｻﾐ 木曽青峰高    318
奥島 彩葉(1)   6.50 
ｵｸｼﾏ ｻﾖ 松商学園高    303
加藤 優美(1)   6.24 
ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳﾐ 松商学園高    287
酒井 珠良(1)   6.22 
ｻｶｲ ｼﾞｭﾗ 上伊那農高    285
中村 綾恵(2)   5.91 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔｴ 長野西高    266
小林 沙彩(2)   5.80 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻｱﾔ 松商学園高    259
長﨑 彩(2)   5.79 
ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ｱﾔ 松商学園高    258
渡邉 希(1)   5.03 
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 小諸高    210
清水 晶絵(1)   4.38 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｱｷｴ 小諸高    170
宮澤七夕子(3) 欠場
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜﾅﾂｺ 信州大
関 真優(3) 欠場
ｾｷ ﾏﾕ 松本大

決勝 6月22日 15:00

[ 1組] 風速 +1.3 [ 2組] 風速 +1.3

 1 中澤 久美(1)     27.71  1 佐藤 静香(1)     25.75 
ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｸﾐ 松本大 ｻﾄｳ ｼｽﾞｶ 新潟医療福祉大

 2 加藤 優美(1)     27.97  2 大日方 紗愛(1)     27.77 
ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳﾐ 松商学園高 ｵﾋﾞﾅﾀ ｻｴ 中京大

 3 井口 華穂(3)     28.10  3 新井 咲(1)     28.21 
ｲｸﾞﾁ ｶﾎ 市立長野高 ｱﾗｲ ｻｷ 松商学園高

 4 中村 綾恵(2)     28.51  4 栗空 亜沙美(1)     28.84 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔｴ 長野西高 ｸﾘｿﾞﾗ ｱｻﾐ 木曽青峰高

 5 清水 晶絵(1)     28.62  5 渡邉 希(1)     29.82 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｱｷｴ 小諸高 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 小諸高

 6 酒井 珠良(1)     29.47  6 向山 ひより(1)     29.85 
ｻｶｲ ｼﾞｭﾗ 上伊那農高 ﾑｶｲﾔﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ 上伊那農高

 7 奥島 彩葉(1)     29.96  7 長﨑 彩(2)     30.16 
ｵｸｼﾏ ｻﾖ 松商学園高 ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ｱﾔ 松商学園高

 8 小林 沙彩(2)     30.85 関 真優(3)
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻｱﾔ 松商学園高 ｾｷ ﾏﾕ 松本大
宮澤七夕子(3)
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜﾅﾂｺ 信州大
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決勝 6月23日  9:00

栗空 亜沙美(1)   5.08   4.85   5.10  5.10 (+1.6)
ｸﾘｿﾞﾗ ｱｻﾐ 木曽青峰高   +0.9   -0.3   +1.6   587
井口 華穂(3)    x   4.72   5.00  5.00 (+0.5)
ｲｸﾞﾁ ｶﾎ 市立長野高   +0.6   +0.5   559
佐藤 静香(1)    x   4.87   4.95  4.95 (+1.4)
ｻﾄｳ ｼｽﾞｶ 新潟医療福祉大   +0.3   +1.4   546
中澤 久美(1)   4.78   4.71   4.74  4.78 (+1.3)
ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｸﾐ 松本大   +1.3   +0.5   +2.1   500
大日方 紗愛(1)   4.73    x    x  4.73 (+0.2)
ｵﾋﾞﾅﾀ ｻｴ 中京大   +0.2   487
清水 晶絵(1)   4.50   4.57   4.64  4.64 (+1.4)
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｱｷｴ 小諸高   +1.5   +0.2   +1.4   464
新井 咲(1)   4.45   4.29   4.47  4.47 (+2.0)
ｱﾗｲ ｻｷ 松商学園高   +0.9   +0.1   +2.0   421
加藤 優美(1)   4.17   4.26   4.47  4.47 (+1.7)
ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳﾐ 松商学園高   +1.3   +0.2   +1.7   421
長﨑 彩(2)   4.21   4.21   4.16  4.21 (+0.8)
ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ｱﾔ 松商学園高   +0.8   +0.8   +2.3   357
酒井 珠良(1)   3.96   3.96   4.20  4.20 (+2.5)
ｻｶｲ ｼﾞｭﾗ 上伊那農高   +0.8   +0.6   +2.5   355
奥島 彩葉(1)   4.19   3.90   3.95  4.19 (+0.9)
ｵｸｼﾏ ｻﾖ 松商学園高   +0.9   +0.3   -1.4   352
向山 ひより(1)   4.14   3.84   4.14  4.14 (-2.5)
ﾑｶｲﾔﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ 上伊那農高   +1.7   +0.6   -2.5   340
中村 綾恵(2)   3.91   3.99   4.07  4.07 (+2.1)
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔｴ 長野西高   +1.2   +0.2   +2.1   324
渡邉 希(1)   3.68   3.68   3.59  3.68 (0.0)
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 小諸高   +0.3    0.0   -0.2   237
小林 沙彩(2)   3.38   3.54   3.54  3.54 (+0.2)
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻｱﾔ 松商学園高   +1.2   +0.2   +2.5   208
宮澤七夕子(3) 欠場
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜﾅﾂｺ 信州大
関 真優(3) 欠場
ｾｷ ﾏﾕ 松本大

決勝 6月23日 10:30

井口 華穂(3)  44.08 
ｲｸﾞﾁ ｶﾎ 市立長野高    746
大日方 紗愛(1)  32.01 
ｵﾋﾞﾅﾀ ｻｴ 中京大    515
佐藤 静香(1)  29.97 
ｻﾄｳ ｼｽﾞｶ 新潟医療福祉大    476
栗空 亜沙美(1)  27.03 
ｸﾘｿﾞﾗ ｱｻﾐ 木曽青峰高    420
中澤 久美(1)  24.20 
ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｸﾐ 松本大    367
中村 綾恵(2)  24.04 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔｴ 長野西高    364
向山 ひより(1)  21.88 
ﾑｶｲﾔﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ 上伊那農高    324
奥島 彩葉(1)  21.10 
ｵｸｼﾏ ｻﾖ 松商学園高    309
渡邉 希(1)  19.14 
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 小諸高    273
酒井 珠良(1)  18.35 
ｻｶｲ ｼﾞｭﾗ 上伊那農高    258
加藤 優美(1)  18.20 
ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳﾐ 松商学園高    256
長﨑 彩(2)  16.22 
ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ｱﾔ 松商学園高    219
新井 咲(1)  16.14 
ｱﾗｲ ｻｷ 松商学園高    218
小林 沙彩(2)  15.34 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻｱﾔ 松商学園高    203
清水 晶絵(1)  13.52 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｱｷｴ 小諸高    170
宮澤七夕子(3) 欠場
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜﾅﾂｺ 信州大
関 真優(3) 欠場
ｾｷ ﾏﾕ 松本大

所属名 -1- -2- -3- 記録 備考

1  1585

七種競技

走幅跳
決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名

4  7004

5  7002

2   926

3  7001

8  1918

9  1944

6  1350

7  1916

12   236

13   804

10   238

11  1919

 7000

 7003

14  1342

15  1945

七種競技

やり投(0.600kg)

決勝

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏  名 所属名 -1- -2- -3- 記録 備考

1   926
 44.08    o    o

2  7002
   o

3  7001
   o

   o

 1585
 27.03

   o  32.01

   o  29.97

   o    o

 24.20

4

6   804
   o    o  24.04

5  7004
   x

 21.88    o

   o  21.10

7   236
   o

 1919
   o

8

   o

9  1342
   o

10   238
   x  18.35

 19.14    o

 18.20    o

   x  16.22

11  1918
   x

 1944
   x

12

   o

13  1916
   o

14  1945
 15.34    o

 16.14    o

   o    o
15  1350

 13.52

 7000

 7003



決勝 6月23日 14:50

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 清水 晶絵(1)   2:37.73  1 佐藤 静香(1)   2:24.82 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｱｷｴ 小諸高 ｻﾄｳ ｼｽﾞｶ 新潟医療福祉大

 2 渡邉 希(1)   2:40.87  2 中澤 久美(1)   2:29.60 
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 小諸高 ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｸﾐ 松本大

 3 加藤 優美(1)   2:43.34  3 大日方 紗愛(1)   2:29.78 
ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳﾐ 松商学園高 ｵﾋﾞﾅﾀ ｻｴ 中京大

 4 奥島 彩葉(1)   2:46.39  4 井口 華穂(3)   2:37.70 
ｵｸｼﾏ ｻﾖ 松商学園高 ｲｸﾞﾁ ｶﾎ 市立長野高

 5 酒井 珠良(1)   2:47.92  5 栗空 亜沙美(1)   2:39.80 
ｻｶｲ ｼﾞｭﾗ 上伊那農高 ｸﾘｿﾞﾗ ｱｻﾐ 木曽青峰高

 6 中村 綾恵(2)   2:48.68  6 向山 ひより(1)   2:43.90 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔｴ 長野西高 ﾑｶｲﾔﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ 上伊那農高

 7 長﨑 彩(2)   2:53.95  7 新井 咲(1)   2:47.82 
ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ｱﾔ 松商学園高 ｱﾗｲ ｻｷ 松商学園高

 8 小林 沙彩(2)   3:04.39 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻｱﾔ 松商学園高

696
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3   236
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9  1916

所属名 記録／備考
4  7001
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7  7004
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順 ﾚｰﾝ No.

6  7002
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3  1944
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325

7   238
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4   804
477
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535
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502
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599
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563
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800m
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